
MILLAGE CODE

AD VALOREM TAXES
ASSESSED VALUETAXING AUTHORITY MILLAGE RATE EXEMPTION TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL MILLAGE

LEVYING AUTHORITY

AD VALOREM TAXES
NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

AMOUNT

PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT IN BOXES BELOW

MILLAGE CODE

PAYING ONLINE VIA
E-CHECK IS FREE

"PAY ONLINE. NOT IN LINE"

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS THROUGH U.S. BANK TO BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR, PO BOX 2500, TITUSVILLE, FL 32781-2500

LISA CULLEN, CFC
BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CD

LISA CULLEN, CFC
BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CD
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Please Pay

Please Pay

$709.48

$709.48

ST JOHNS RIVER WATER MGMT DST

If Paid By

If Paid By

CITY OF COCOA

$472.26

SCHOOL - CAPITAL OUTLAY

SCHOOL - BY STATE LAW
TI-CO AIRPORT AUTHORITY

BPS VOTED TEACHER PAY
SCHOOL - BY LOCAL BOARD

BREVARD LIBRARY DISTRICT

ENV END LD/WTR LTD

COUNTY GENERAL FUND

FLA INLAND NAVIGATION DIST

RECREATION DISTRICT 4 - MAINT

11/06/2024

BREVARD MOSQUITO CONTROL

ENV END LD/WTR LTD(DBTP) 

2024  PAID REAL ESTATE

2024  PAID REAL ESTATE

15,000
15,000

15,000

13D0

13D0

15,000

2.9207

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

0.5036
0.0000

0.3306
0.1367

1.0000

Paid

1.5000

3.0630
0.7480

Nov 30, 2024

Nov 30, 2024

6.9532

15,000
15,000
15,000

0

39,340
39,340
39,340
15,000

0
39,340

003-25-00001857

152.49

249.97
69.80

$709.48 On File

0.70
0.12

2.69
0.43

0.0078

0.00

0.0467
0.0288
0.1793

Pollack, Bernice
312 Meridian Run DR
Cocoa, FL    32926-2569

Pollack, Bernice
312 Meridian Run DR
Cocoa, FL    32926-2569

115   STORMWATER COCOA
158   SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL
167   FIRE SERVICES - COCOA

2407017

2407017

59,340
59,340

17.4184

312 MERIDIAN RUN DR 89

LOST LAKES CONDOMINIUM PH I UNIT
89 LOST LAKES CONDO PH I AS DESC
IN ORB
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

59.01

Receipt #

39.34
29.43

120.50
0.00
7.55
2.05
4.96

59,340
59,340

Paid By

0.00

74,340
74,340

74,340

74,340
35,000

74,340
35,000

74,340
74,340

74,340
74,340 59,340

59,340
74,340

35,000
35,000
59,340
59,340

74,340

$266.78

74,340
74,340

74,340
74,340
74,340
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NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
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NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
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Pay your taxes online at www.brevardtc.com
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Pay your taxes online at www.brevardtc.com
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